

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	142-2024	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Emergency Resolution		Status:	Passed		
File created:	1/26/2024			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	1/29/2024			Final action:	1/29/2024	
Enactment date:	1/29/2024			Enactment #:		
Effective date:	1/30/2024					
Title:	AN EMERGENCY RESOLUTION Objecting to the transfer of ownership of a D5 and D6 Liquor Permit to 14804 St. Clair Avenue.					
Sponsors:	Anthony T. Hairston					
Indexes:	LIQUOR PERMITS, WARD 10					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 142-2024-FOR ADOPTION-OBJ-TRFO-14804 ST. CLAIR, 2. FINAL VERSION - City Record 2/9/2024, Page 108					
Date	Ver. Action I	Зу		Acti	on	Result
1/29/2024	1 City Co	ouncil		ado	pted	Pass

AN EMERGENCY RESOLUTION Objecting to the transfer of ownership of a D5 and D6 Liquor Permit to 14804 St. Clair Avenue.